



## **Doncaster Armed Forces Community Covenant Annual Awards 2024**

## **Nomination Form**

Nomination Category	
Please tick the category for which you are nominating (please note, if you wish to nom	ninate for
more than one category, a separate Nomination Form must be completed for each).	
Board Member of the Year Award	
Reservist of the Year Award	
Adult Cadet Leader Award	
Community Engagement Award	
Innovation Award	
Business of the Year Award	
Giving Back Award	
Charity of the Year Award	
Volunteer of the Year Award	
Special Recognition Award	
Nomination Name and Contact Details	
Please provide the name and contact details (email address, phone number, website	if
applicable) of the individual, group, organisation or business that you wish to nominate	e for the
above award.	

Nomination Reason Please provide full and thorough reasons as to why you are nominating this person/group/organisation/business, detailing what they have done, what difference they have made, what makes them different to others etc. Please provide as much detail as possible.		

Your Contact Details			
Please provide your details below so we can contact you for further information if necessary.			
Name			
Organisation (if applicable)			
Relationship to Nominee			
Contact Telephone Number			
Email Address			
Additional Information  If there is any further information that you have not been able to provide in other parts of the form, please do so below.			
Deadline, Decision Making Process and Award Present	ation		
Please note that the deadline for award nominations is Friday 24th May 2024.			
All nominees will be considered by a panel and a shortlist of further consideration and decision by the panel.	f nominees will be put forward for		
Awards will be presented at an Awards Evening on <b>Friday 4</b> th <b>October 2024</b> .  Please ensure that the person you are nominating will be available to attend the Awards Evening on Friday 4th October. Please note, not all nominated persons will receive an invite to the event, however, all <i>shortlisted</i> nominees will be invited. This will be confirmed shortly after			

Please return completed forms to: <a href="mailto:armedforcescovenant@doncaster.gov.uk">armedforcescovenant@doncaster.gov.uk</a>

City of Doncaster Council

the shortlisting process on 28th May.